EscoNet Text Retrieval System

TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 39

Week Ending: Friday, 27 September 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE
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TVN.08623
25.09.2002

TVN.08621
24.09.2002

TVN.07169/2
27.09.2002

TVN.08622
25.09.2002

TVN.A.00447/1
26.09.2002

TVN.08617
27.09.2002

TVN.08625
26.09.2002

TVN.00679/9
27.09.2002

TVN.01551/6
24.09.2002

TVN.06709/3
24.09.2002

Erection of single storey rear
extension to enlarge kitchen and
dining room

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide dining room
with two bedrooms over

Erection of rear conservatory

Erection of single storey front and
rear extensions to provide master
bedroom, dining room and extend

garage

Display of internally illuminated
fasciasign

Erection of rear conservatory

Erection of rear conservatory

Erection of 2.25 metre high fence to
perimeter of site and car park

Replace existing doorway with
window and addition of sliding door
to main entrance

Erection of single storey front
extension to enlarge lounge

35 Taskers Drive, AnnaValley,
ABBOTTSANN

17 Wellington Road, Andover,
HARROWAY

8 Home Farm Gardens, Charlton,
HARROWAY

4 Eardley Avenue, Andover
HARROWAY

One Stop, Compton Square,
Cricketers Way, Andover
ALAMEIN

36 Burnhams Close, Andover
ALAMEIN

11 Mimosa Court, Andover
MILLWAY

Schlumbergersema (Andover Data
Centre), Shepherds Spring Lane,
Andover ST MARY'S

22-30 Bridge Street, Andover ST
MARY'S

Briarwood, Amesbury Road,
Weyhill, AMPORT

Mr T Evans

Mr | Reeve

Mr S Read

Mrs J Samway

T And S Stores PIc

Mrs Osbourne

Miss K Macdonad

Mr P Godwin

Wilkinsons Group

Mr And Mrs M Hinton

Jason Owen
22.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Sean Herbert
22.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Robert Gregory
22.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Jason Owen
22.10.2002

Sean Herbert
25.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
25.10.2002

Sean Herbert
22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.08618
23.09.2002

TVN.05994/2
23.09.2002

PROPOSAL

Erection of rear conseratory

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide enlarged
lounge and additional bedroom

LOCATION

3 Newcomb Close, Andover
WINTON

2 Dene Path, Andover WINTON

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Butcher

Mr And MrsM
Templeman
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Sean Herbert
22.10.2002
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TVN.08518/1
23.09.2002

TVN.08620
24.09.2002

TVN.07852/1
26.09.2002

TVN.LB.00483/4
26.09.2002

TVN.LB.00483/3
26.09.2002

TVN.AG.00045/1
27.09.2002

TVN.G.00006/82
25.09.2002

Three storey side/rear extension to
form kitchen extension, bathroom at
first floor and bedroom on second
floor (Amended Scheme)

Erection of single storey rear
extension to provide living and
utility room

Installation of additional antennas
on mobile headframe, 2 no.
0.3metre diameter dishes and
equipment cabin

Internal alterations comprising
removal of wall, provision of wall
behind existing doors and provision
of partitioning

Internal and external alterations
including installation of window
and blocking up doorway in west
elevation

Details of livestock building, and
machinery, tool and feed store

Extension to medical centre
(building 20)

173 South Street, Andover
WINTON

12 Wolversdene Road, Andover
WINTON

OS parcdl 4657, Bullington Manor
Farm, Bullington Cross,
BULLINGTON

Manor Farm House, Church Lane,
GOODWORTH CLATFORD

Manor Farm House, Church Lane,
GOODWORTH CLATFORD

OS Parcel 1212, Poplars Farm,
Church Road, LONGSTOCK

Army Aviation Centre, A343,
Middle Wallop, OVER WALLOP

Mr And Mrs M Bracey

Mr And Mrs R Barons

Airwave Mmo2 Limited

Mr M Haszlakiewicz

Mr M Haszlakiewicz

Mr P Read

Interserve (Defence)
Limited

Sean Herbert
22.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Sean Herbert
25.10.2002

Sean Herbert
25.10.2002

Sean Herbert
25.10.2002

Robert Gregory
22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.01704/6
24.09.2002

TVN.06979/2
24.09.2002

TVN.07903/1
27.09.2002

TVN.01059/4
25.09.2002

PROPOSAL

Erection of single storey garage/
workshop

Erection of dwelling and garage and
construction of vehicular access

Erection of two-storey rear
extension to form breakfast area and
kitchen with two bedrooms and
bathroom over

First floor extension to provide
bedroom and bathroom (amended
scheme)

LOCATION

The Firs, Palestine, OVER
WALLOP

The Paddock, Red Post Lane,
Weyhill, PENTON GRAFTON

Ash Lawn, Clanville, PENTON
GRAFTON

2 Garden Cottage Newbury Lane,
Penton Mewsey, PENTON
MEWSEY

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs B Cavill

Mr And Mrs Eades

Mr And Mrs Vyvyan

Mr And Mrs Godfrey-
Davis
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Jason Owen
25.10.2002

Jason Owen
22.10.2002

Sean Herbert
25.10.2002

Robert Gregory
25.10.2002
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TVN.06568/2
25.09.2002

TVN.LB.00671/3
26.09.2002

TVN.07033/4
26.09.2002

TVN.05732/7
25.09.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.06155/1
23.09.2002

TVS.05853/2
27.09.2002

TV S.08545/2
27.09.2002

TVS.09789

Formation of vehicular access and
excavation of bank to form parking
area

Internal and external aterations,
including installation of windowsin
front and rear elevations and
provision of staircase and deck at
rear, to facilitate conversion of first
floor to flat

Installation of windows in front and
rear elevation and provision of
staircase and deck at rear to
facilitate conversion of first floor to
flat

Erection of timber framed garage
with storage loft over

PROPOSAL

Change of use, erection of
replacement building and
conversion of existing
farmbuildings to provide light
industrial/offices (Class B1)

Installation of dormer windows to
provide 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom
in roof space, replace existing
garage with the erection of two
storey side extension to provide
family room and breakfast area on
ground floor, gym on first floor

Erection of two storey side
extension to provide family room,
utility room, study and gym at
ground floor level with additional
bedroom and en-suite at first floor
level and detached triple garage

Improvements to wastewater

Hill House, Winton Hill,
STOCKBRIDGE

Stockbridge Antiques Centre, Old
London Road, STOCKBRIDGE

Stockbridge Antiques Centre, Old
London Road, STOCKBRIDGE

Little Down Cottage, Little Down,
VERNHAM DEAN

LOCATION

Westover Farm, Goodworth
Clatford WHERWELL

23 Beechwood Crescent,
Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh
AMPFIELD

Highcroft, Chilworth Road,
Chilworth, Southampton
CHILWORTH

East Dean Housing Estate Waste

Mr A Buchan

MrsT Curtis

MrsT Curtis

Mr And Mrs| Williams

APPLICANT

Liddell EnterprisesLtd

Mr And Mrs J Dodds

Mr D Taylor

Testway Housing Ltd
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Sean Herbert
25.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
25.10.2002

Nicholas Parker
25.10.2002

Jason Owen
22.10.2002

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Nicholas Parker
22.10.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
25.10.2002

Stuart Goodwill
22.10.2002

K atherine Fitzherbert-
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23.09.2002

TVS.02748/3

25.09.2002

TVS.05176/2
23.09.2002

treatment works including new
humus tank, control cabinet, outfall
and fencing (COUNTY MATTER)

Erection of single storey extension
to provide kitchenette, toilet and
store

New concrete manufacturing
facility and storage unit (COUNTY
MATTER)

Water Treatment Works, East
Dean Road, EAST DEAN

Lockerley Parish Room,
Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY

Sombourne Lime Quarry, Lower
Brook, Kings Somborne,
Stockbridge MICHELMERSH

Lockerley Parish Council

Grecon (Romsey) Limited

Green
22.10.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

22.10.2002
Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09774
23.09.2002

TVS.09788
26.09.2002

TVS.09786
24.09.2002

TVS.09796
27.09.2002

TVS.09775
27.09.2002

TVS.09792
24.09.2002

PROPOSAL

Erection of two storey front
extension to provide linked
accommodation to garage at ground
floor level and additional bedroom
and en-suite at first floor level

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of two storey side
extension and single storey side and
rear extensions to provide porch, wc
sitting room and extended kitchen
on ground floor, bedroom with en-
suite facilities on first floor.

Erection of ground floor side
extension to provide extended
kitchen area and to incorporate
garage as playroom with WC/Utility
room

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

LOCATION

14 Wood End Way, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

8 Hornbeam Road, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

4 Cornfield Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

Hoe Cottage, Hoe Lane, North
Baddesley, Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

6 Tyne Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

45 Bramble Hill, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Punia

Mr And Mrs Paget

Mr And Mrs Lloyd-West

Mr T Knatchbull

Mr And Mrs Duxbury

Mr Lowden
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CASE OFFICER/

PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Clare Jenkins
22.10.2002

Stuart Goodwill
22.10.2002

Clare Jenkins
22.10.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
22.10.2002

Sacha Braybrook
22.10.2002

Stuart Goodwill
22.10.2002
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TVS.09790 Erection of single storey extension 17 Bracken Close, North Mr JEyre Stuart Goodwill
23.09.2002 to the rear elevation and two storey Baddesley, Southampton NORTH 22.10.2002
side extension to provide additonal BADDESLEY
living accomodation at ground floor
level and bedroom at first floor level
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVS.09791 Erection of conservatory to rear 2 Normandy Close, Rownhams, Mr And Mrs Richards Sacha Braybrook
24.09.2002 elevation Southampton NURSLING & 22.10.2002
ROWNHAMS
TVS.09773 Erection of single storey infill 32 Fairview Drive, Romsey Mr D Cole Katherine Fitzherbert-
23.09.2002 extension to front elevation CUPERNHAM Green
22.10.2002
TVS.09784 Single storey rear extension to 15 Eldridge Gardens, Romsey Mr S Macklin Sacha Braybrook
24.09.2002 provide workshop and family room CUPERNHAM 22.10.2002
TVS.09794 Erection of two storey side Wynton, Winchester Hill, Romsey ~ Mr And Mrs Mealings Katherine Fitzherbert-
25.09.2002 extension to provide store/mudroom CUPERNHAM Green
at ground floor level and study over 22.10.2002
and single storey rear extension to
provide garden room
TVS.09781 Erection of conservatory to rear of 14 Rowse Close, Romsey Mrs Pocock Sacha Braybrook
24.09.2002 property CUPERNHAM 22.10.2002
TVS.09795 Erection of greenhouse and bin 14 Westbroke Gardens, Romsey Mr And Mrs Duthie Sacha Braybrook
26.09.2002 bunker and retrospective gpplication ~ CUPERNHAM 22.10.2002
for garden shed
TVS.05427/1 Erection of detached triple garage Lower Ashfield House, Ashfield, Mr And MrsBall Clare Jenkins
25.09.2002 with ancillary guest accommodation ~ Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA 22.10.2002
over
TVS.01374/3 Erection of Chimney to front 98 Tadburn Road, Romsey Mr D Foote Stuart Goodwill
23.09.2002 elevation TADBURN 22.10.2002
TVS.FP.00018 Diversion of part of public footpath Telegraph House, Pains Hill, Mr And Mrs J Boyer Katherine Fitzherbert-
26.09.2002 number 25 Lockerley, Romsey SHERFIELD Green

ENGLISH / LOCKERLEY
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APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09221/2
23.09.2002

TVS.04128/1
25.09.2002

TVS.04210/2
25.09.2002

PROPOSAL

Replacement wastewater treatment
works within existing structure
(COUNTY MATTER)

Conversion and extension of
existing cart barn to use as furniture
workshop and to provide office, wc,
kitchen and additional workshop

Erection of storage building on
existing brick water storage tank to
store equipment associated with
vineyard.

LOCATION

Dean Road Wastewater Treatment
Works, Dean Road, West
Tytherley, Salisbury WEST
TYTHERLEY

Old Cart Barn (Redundant), Home
Farm, Standing Hill, Norman
Court, West Tytherley, Salisbury
WEST TYTHERLEY

Mallards, Standing Hill, Norman
Court, West Tytherley, Salisbury
WEST TYTHERLEY

APPLICANT

Testway Housing Ltd

Mr T Ayers

Mrs D Donald
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Clare Jenkins
22.10.2002

Stuart Goodwill
25.10.2002

Stuart Goodwill
25.10.2002
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