TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS : NO. 39

Week Ending: Friday, 27 September 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

Head of Planning 'Beech Hurst' Weyhill Road ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ For the Southern Area (TVS) to

Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
APPLICATION NO. / PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER /
REGISTRATION DATE
CASE OFFICER /
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

let	Text Retrieval System				
	TVN.08623 25.09.2002	Erection of single storey rear extension to enlarge kitchen and dining room	35 Taskers Drive, Anna Valley, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr T Evans	Jason Owen 22.10.2002
	TVN.08621 24.09.2002	Erection of two storey rear extension to provide dining room with two bedrooms over	17 Wellington Road, Andover, HARROWAY	Mr I Reeve	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
	TVN.07169/2 27.09.2002	Erection of rear conservatory	8 Home Farm Gardens, Charlton, HARROWAY	Mr S Read	Sean Herbert 22.10.2002
	TVN.08622 25.09.2002	Erection of single storey front and rear extensions to provide master bedroom, dining room and extend garage	4 Eardley Avenue, Andover HARROWAY	Mrs J Samway	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
	TVN.A.00447/1 26.09.2002	Display of internally illuminated fascia sign	One Stop, Compton Square, Cricketers Way, Andover ALAMEIN	T And S Stores Plc	Robert Gregory 22.10.2002
	TVN.08617 27.09.2002	Erection of rear conservatory	36 Burnhams Close, Andover ALAMEIN	Mrs Osbourne	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
	TVN.08625 26.09.2002	Erection of rear conservatory	11 Mimosa Court, Andover MILLWAY	Miss K Macdonald	Jason Owen 22.10.2002
	TVN.00679/9 27.09.2002	Erection of 2.25 metre high fence to perimeter of site and car park	Schlumbergersema (Andover Data Centre), Shepherds Spring Lane, Andover ST MARY'S	Mr P Godwin	Sean Herbert 25.10.2002
	TVN.01551/6 24.09.2002	Replace existing doorway with window and addition of sliding door to main entrance	22-30 Bridge Street, Andover ST MARY'S	Wilkinsons Group	Nicholas Parker 25.10.2002
	TVN.06709/3 24.09.2002	Erection of single storey front extension to enlarge lounge	Briarwood, Amesbury Road, Weyhill, AMPORT	Mr And Mrs M Hinton	Sean Herbert 22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.08618 23.09.2002	Erection of rear conseratory	3 Newcomb Close, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs Butcher	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
TVN.05994/2 23.09.2002	Erection of two storey rear extension to provide enlarged lounge and additional bedroom	2 Dene Path, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs M Templeman	Sean Herbert 22.10.2002

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,27.09.02,9550674,9628749,1,000000070902,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (2 of 7) [20/06/2013 11:44:02]

NCI.					
	TVN.08518/1 23.09.2002	Three storey side/rear extension to form kitchen extension, bathroom at first floor and bedroom on second floor (Amended Scheme)	173 South Street, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs M Bracey	Sean Herbert 22.10.2002
	TVN.08620 24.09.2002	Erection of single storey rear extension to provide living and utility room	12 Wolversdene Road, Andover WINTON	Mr And Mrs R Barons	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
	TVN.07852/1 26.09.2002	Installation of additional antennas on mobile headframe, 2 no. 0.3metre diameter dishes and equipment cabin	OS parcel 4657, Bullington Manor Farm, Bullington Cross, BULLINGTON	Airwave Mmo2 Limited	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
	TVN.LB.00483/4 26.09.2002	Internal alterations comprising removal of wall, provision of wall behind existing doors and provision of partitioning	Manor Farm House, Church Lane, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Mr M Haszlakiewicz	Sean Herbert 25.10.2002
	TVN.LB.00483/3 26.09.2002	Internal and external alterations including installation of window and blocking up doorway in west elevation	Manor Farm House, Church Lane, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Mr M Haszlakiewicz	Sean Herbert 25.10.2002
	TVN.AG.00045/1 27.09.2002	Details of livestock building, and machinery, tool and feed store	OS Parcel 1212, Poplars Farm, Church Road, LONGSTOCK	Mr P Read	Sean Herbert 25.10.2002
	TVN.G.00006/82 25.09.2002	Extension to medical centre (building 20)	Army Aviation Centre, A343, Middle Wallop, OVER WALLOP	Interserve (Defence) Limited	Robert Gregory 22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.01704/6 24.09.2002	Erection of single storey garage/ workshop	The Firs, Palestine, OVER WALLOP	Mr And Mrs B Cavill	Jason Owen 25.10.2002
TVN.06979/2 24.09.2002	Erection of dwelling and garage and construction of vehicular access	The Paddock, Red Post Lane, Weyhill, PENTON GRAFTON	Mr And Mrs Eades	Jason Owen 22.10.2002
TVN.07903/1 27.09.2002	Erection of two-storey rear extension to form breakfast area and kitchen with two bedrooms and bathroom over	Ash Lawn, Clanville, PENTON GRAFTON	Mr And Mrs Vyvyan	Sean Herbert 25.10.2002
TVN.01059/4 25.09.2002	First floor extension to provide bedroom and bathroom (amended scheme)	2 Garden Cottage Newbury Lane, Penton Mewsey, PENTON MEWSEY	Mr And Mrs Godfrey- Davis	Robert Gregory 25.10.2002

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,27.09.02,9550674,9628749,1,000000070902,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (3 of 7) [20/06/2013 11:44:02]

TVN.06568/2 25.09.2002	Formation of vehicular access and excavation of bank to form parking area	Hill House, Winton Hill, STOCKBRIDGE	Mr A Buchan	Sean Herbert 25.10.2002
TVN.LB.00671/3 26.09.2002	Internal and external alterations, including installation of windows in front and rear elevations and provision of staircase and deck at rear, to facilitate conversion of first floor to flat	Stockbridge Antiques Centre, Old London Road, STOCKBRIDGE	Mrs T Curtis	Nicholas Parker 25.10.2002
TVN.07033/4 26.09.2002	Installation of windows in front and rear elevation and provision of staircase and deck at rear to facilitate conversion of first floor to flat	Stockbridge Antiques Centre, Old London Road, STOCKBRIDGE	Mrs T Curtis	Nicholas Parker 25.10.2002
TVN.05732/7 25.09.2002	Erection of timber framed garage with storage loft over	Little Down Cottage, Little Down, VERNHAM DEAN	Mr And Mrs I Williams	Jason Owen 22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.06155/1 23.09.2002	Change of use, erection of replacement building and conversion of existing farmbuildings to provide light industrial/offices (Class B1)	Westover Farm, Goodworth Clatford WHERWELL	Liddell Enterprises Ltd	Nicholas Parker 22.10.2002
TVS.05853/2 27.09.2002	Installation of dormer windows to provide 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom in roof space, replace existing garage with the erection of two storey side extension to provide family room and breakfast area on ground floor, gym on first floor	23 Beechwood Crescent, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh AMPFIELD	Mr And Mrs J Dodds	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 25.10.2002
TVS.08545/2 27.09.2002	Erection of two storey side extension to provide family room, utility room, study and gym at ground floor level with additional bedroom and en-suite at first floor level and detached triple garage	Highcroft, Chilworth Road, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr D Taylor	Stuart Goodwill 22.10.2002
TVS.09789	Improvements to wastewater	East Dean Housing Estate Waste	Testway Housing Ltd	Katherine Fitzherbert-

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,27.09.02,9550674,9628749,1,000000070902,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (4 of 7) [20/06/2013 11:44:02]

5				
23.09.2002	treatment works including new	Water Treatment Works, East		Green
	humus tank, control cabinet, outfall and fencing (COUNTY MATTER)	Dean Road, EAST DEAN		22.10.2002
TVS.02748/3	Erection of single storey extension	Lockerley Parish Room,	Lockerley Parish Council	Katherine Fitzherbert-
25.09.2002	to provide kitchenette, toilet and	Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY		Green
	store			22.10.2002
TVS.05176/2	New concrete manufacturing	Sombourne Lime Quarry, Lower	Grecon (Romsey) Limited	Katherine Fitzherbert-
23.09.2002	facility and storage unit (COUNTY	Brook, Kings Somborne,		Green
	MATTER)	Stockbridge MICHELMERSH		22.10.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09774 23.09.2002	Erection of two storey front extension to provide linked accommodation to garage at ground floor level and additional bedroom and en-suite at first floor level	14 Wood End Way, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Punia	Clare Jenkins 22.10.2002
TVS.09788 26.09.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	8 Hornbeam Road, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Paget	Stuart Goodwill 22.10.2002
TVS.09786 24.09.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	4 Cornfield Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Lloyd-West	Clare Jenkins 22.10.2002
TVS.09796 27.09.2002	Erection of two storey side extension and single storey side and rear extensions to provide porch, wc sitting room and extended kitchen on ground floor, bedroom with en- suite facilities on first floor.	Hoe Cottage, Hoe Lane, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr T Knatchbull	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 22.10.2002
TVS.09775 27.09.2002	Erection of ground floor side extension to provide extended kitchen area and to incorporate garage as playroom with WC/Utility room	6 Tyne Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Duxbury	Sacha Braybrook 22.10.2002
TVS.09792 24.09.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	45 Bramble Hill, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr Lowden	Stuart Goodwill 22.10.2002

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,27.09.02,9550674,9628749,1,000000070902,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (5 of 7) [20/06/2013 11:44:02]

TVS.09790 23.09.2002	Erection of single storey extension to the rear elevation and two storey side extension to provide additonal living accomodation at ground floor level and bedroom at first floor level	17 Bracken Close, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr J Eyre	Stuart Goodwill 22.10.2002	
-------------------------	---	--	-----------	-------------------------------	--

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09791 24.09.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	2 Normandy Close, Rownhams, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr And Mrs Richards	Sacha Braybrook 22.10.2002
TVS.09773 23.09.2002	Erection of single storey infill extension to front elevation	32 Fairview Drive, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr D Cole	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 22.10.2002
TVS.09784 24.09.2002	Single storey rear extension to provide workshop and family room	15 Eldridge Gardens, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr S Macklin	Sacha Braybrook 22.10.2002
TVS.09794 25.09.2002	Erection of two storey side extension to provide store/mudroom at ground floor level and study over and single storey rear extension to provide garden room	Wynton, Winchester Hill, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr And Mrs Mealings	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 22.10.2002
TVS.09781 24.09.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	14 Rowse Close, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mrs Pocock	Sacha Braybrook 22.10.2002
TVS.09795 26.09.2002	Erection of greenhouse and bin bunker and retrospective application for garden shed	14 Westbroke Gardens, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr And Mrs Duthie	Sacha Braybrook 22.10.2002
TVS.05427/1 25.09.2002	Erection of detached triple garage with ancillary guest accommodation over	Lower Ashfield House , Ashfield, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Mr And Mrs Ball	Clare Jenkins 22.10.2002
TVS.01374/3 23.09.2002	Erection of Chimney to front elevation	98 Tadburn Road, Romsey TADBURN	Mr D Foote	Stuart Goodwill 22.10.2002
TVS.FP.00018 26.09.2002	Diversion of part of public footpath number 25	Telegraph House, Pains Hill, Lockerley, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH / LOCKERLEY	Mr And Mrs J Boyer	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 25.10.2002

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,27.09.02,9550674,9628749,1,000000070902,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (6 of 7) [20/06/2013 11:44:02]

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09221/2 23.09.2002	Replacement wastewater treatment works within existing structure (COUNTY MATTER)	Dean Road Wastewater Treatment Works, Dean Road, West Tytherley, Salisbury WEST TYTHERLEY	Testway Housing Ltd	Clare Jenkins 22.10.2002
TVS.04128/1 25.09.2002	Conversion and extension of existing cart barn to use as furniture workshop and to provide office, wc, kitchen and additional workshop	Old Cart Barn (Redundant), Home Farm, Standing Hill, Norman Court, West Tytherley, Salisbury WEST TYTHERLEY	Mr T Ayers	Stuart Goodwill 25.10.2002
TVS.04210/2 25.09.2002	Erection of storage building on existing brick water storage tank to store equipment associated with vineyard.	Mallards, Standing Hill, Norman Court, West Tytherley, Salisbury WEST TYTHERLEY	Mrs D Donald	Stuart Goodwill 25.10.2002